
PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

Northview Heights Building #74 REBID     

Wednesday, April 28, 2021

10:15 AM

NAME and TITLE Organization Phone Fax E-Mail
Morgan Block, 
Modernization and 
Sustainability Project 
Manager

HACP – DEV/MOD

412-643-2893 412-456-5591 morgan.block@hacp.org

Brandon Havranek, 
Contract Manager

HACP – Procurement 412-643-2869 N/A brandon.havranek@hacp.org

Anthony Ceoffe
HACP – Asset Management 412-643-2937 N/A anthony.ceoffe@hacp.org

Anthony Gittens HACP – DEV/MOD 412-643-2911 N/A anthony.gittens@hacp.org

Joy Pekar HACP – Public Safety 412-643-2927 N/A joy.pekar@hacp.org

Samantha Tirk HACP – Procurement 412-643-2900 N/A samantha.tirk@hacp.org

Renelda Colvin HACP – Procurement 412-643-2768 N/A renelda.colvin@hacp.org

Anthony Teti HACP – DEV/MOD 412-643-2867 N/A anthony.teti@hacp.org

James Johnston

Joe Spagnuolo, Director 
of Architecture

Architectural Innovations

412-364-4966 N/A N/A

Amy Shelley

Barry Kozak

Controlled Climate Systems
724-745-3750 N/A N/A

Alex Radkoff, Mechanical 
Engineer & MEP Project 
Manager

Allen & Shariff Corporation
412-322-9280 N/A N/A




